Service . Range . Knowledge
RANGEHIGHWAY
1 2
Welcome
To Polycon
Contents
PolyKerb
MonoBlock DM1000

Access Unit End Cap
End Cap
Sump Unit
Reference Description Pallet
Quantity
Length Internal
Width
Overall
Width
Overal
Depth(H1)
Internal
Depth(D1)
Load
Class
MB.DM.1000 MonoBlock DM 1000 15 1000mm 100mm 154mm 265mm 155mm A/B/C/D/E/F
Ductile Iron Grating
(F900)
MonoBlock DM 1000 - Specifi cations
Accessories- Specifi cations
Reference Description Length Height
(H)
Overall
Width
Weight
(KG)
Outlet
MB.DM.1000.SU.DI MonoBlock DM 1000 Sump Unit + Ductile Iron Grating 500mm 580mm 154mm 25,5kg 110mm
MB.DM.1000.AU.DI MonoBlock DM 1000 Access Unit + Ductile Iron Grating 500mm 265mm 154mm 17,7kg -
MB.DM.1000.EC.GS MonoBlock DM 1000 End Cap Galvanised Steel 5mm 260mm 132mm - -
End Cap
End Caps can be used at the
end of your channel run to
stop the flow of water.

End Cap
Sump Unit - Upper Part
Sump Unit - Lower Part
Reference Description Pallet
Quantity
Length Internal
Width
Overall
Width
Overal
Depth(H1)
Internal
Depth(D1)
Load
Class
MB.DM.1500 MonoBlock DM 1500 12 1000mm 150mm 204mm 280mm 160mm A/B/C/D/E/F
Ductile Iron Grating
(F900)
MonoBlock DM 1500 - Specifi cations
Accessories- Specifi cations
Reference Description Length Height
(H)
Overall
Width
Outlet
MB.DM.1500.SU.UP.DI MonoBlock DM 1500 Sump Unit  Upper Part + Ductile Iron Grating 500mm 280mm 204mm -
MB.DM.1500.SU.LP.DI MonoBlock DM 1500 Sump Unit  Lower Part + Ductile Iron Grating 524mm 390mm 344mm -
MB.DM.1500.SU.160.DI MonoBlock DM 1500 Sump Unit  Lower Part + 160 Ø + Ductile Iron Grating 524mm 335mm 495mm 160mm
MB.DM.1500.SU.200.DI MonoBlock DM 1500 Sump Unit Lower Part + 200 Ø + Ductile Iron Grating 524mm 335mm 495mm 200mm
MB.DM.1500.AU.DI MonoBlock DM 1500 Access Unit + Ductile Iron Grating 500mm 528mm 305mm -
MB.DM.1500.EC.GS MonoBlock DM 1500 End Cap Galvanised Steel 5mm 280mm 200mm - End Cap
End Caps can be used at the end of your
channel run to stop the flow of water.
Accessories
Sump Unit

End Cap
Sump Unit - Upper Part
Sump Unit - Lower Part
Reference Description Pallet
Quantity
Length Internal
Width
Overall
Width
Overal
Depth(H1)
Internal
Depth(D1)
Load
Class
MB.DM.2000 MonoBlock DM 2000 9 1000mm 200mm 254mm 320mm 200mm A/B/C/D/E/F
Ductile Iron Grating
(F900)
MonoBlock DM 2000 - Specifi cations
Accessories- Specifi cations
Reference Description Length Height
(H)
Overall
Width
Outlet
MB.DM.2000.SU.UP.320.DI MonoBlock DM 2000 Sump Unit  Upper Part 320 Depth + Ductile Iron Grating 500mm 320mm 304mm -
MB.DM.2000.SU.UP.465.DI MonoBlock DM 2000 Sump Unit  Upper Part 465 Depth + Ductile Iron Grating 500mm 320mm 304mm -
MB.DM.2000.SU.UP.615.DI MonoBlock DM 2000 Sump Unit  Upper Part 615 Depth + Ductile Iron Grating 500mm 320mm 304mm -
MB.DM.2000.SU.LP.DI MonoBlock DM 2000 Sump Unit  Lower Part + Ductile Iron Grating 524mm 390mm 344mm -
MB.DM.2000.SU.160.DI MonoBlock DM 2000 Sump Unit  Lower Part + 160 Ø + Ductile Iron Grating 524mm 335mm 495mm 160mm
MB.DM.2000.SU.200.DI MonoBlock DM 2000 Sump Unit Lower Part + 200 Ø + Ductile Iron Grating 524mm 335mm 495mm 200mm
MB.DM.2000.SU.350.DI MonoBlock DM 2000 Sump Unit  Lower Part 350 Depth + Ductile Iron Grating 524mm 350mm 344mm -
MB.DM.2000.SU.500.DI MonoBlock DM 2000 Sump Unit  Lower Part 500 Depth + Ductile Iron Grating 524mm 500mm 344mm -
MB.DM.2000.AU.320.DI MonoBlock DM 2000 Access Unit 320 Depth + Ductile Iron Grating 500mm 320mm 304mm -
MB.DM.2000.AU.320.200.DI MonoBlock DM 2000 Access Unit 320 Depth + 200 Ø + Ductile Iron Grating 500mm 500mm 304mm 200mm
MB.DM.2000.AU.420.DI MonoBlock DM 2000 Access Unit 420 Depth + Ductile Iron Grating 500mm 420mm 304mm -
MB.DM.2000.AU.615.DI MonoBlock DM 2000 Access Unit 615 Depth + Ductile Iron Grating 500mm 615mm 304mm -
End Cap
End Caps can be used
at the end of your
channel run to stop